
FEES

Type 1 
/ Without

Equipment

Participation

Discounts*
I .  From 50-99 sq.m. discount 5%
II .From 100-149 sq.m. discount 10%
II I .  From 150 sq.m. & over discount 15%

*Al l  discounts are calculated on the pr ice of  space rent

TERMS OF PAYMENT
Bank transfer 40% of the total  amount upon the
signing of the agreement
The remaining 60% should be paid 20 days before
the start of  the exhibit ion

*All prices are without 24% VAT. The VAT will be applied were
appropriate, according to national fiscal policy.
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Rented Space

One Side Open

Two Sides Open

Three Sides Open

Four Sides Open

Open Air Space

Registration Fee

Start ups Fee

 

€/m2

140

150

160

170

105

150

500

Stand marked out on the f loor,
general  cleaning charges.

Power supply and connection is
not included (wir ing plan is
necessary).
Cost €35/kw
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